
Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 01 Hagen 41874 Gellermann Rainer 25 11 24 12 49 25 11 74 22 14 96 24 12 120 25 11 145 24,167 3 71

2 RL 02 Halver 47093 Scheider Christian 26 10 25 11 51 25 11 76 26 10 102 25 11 127 25 11 152 25,333 1 64

3 RL 03 Gevelsberg 42985 Löhr Michael 28 9 28 11 56 23 13 79 27 8 106 28 9 134 27 10 161 26,833 5 60

4 RL 05 Ennepetal 46247 Hensel Peter 28 9 26 10 54 26 11 80 26 10 106 26 11 132 30 8 162 27,000 4 59

5 RL 08 Halver 27425 Urban Maik 24 12 26 10 50 30 9 80 31 6 111 28 8 139 24 12 163 27,167 7 57

6 RL 11 Halver 35455 Arntz Alexander 24 12 29 10 53 28 8 81 31 7 112 26 11 138 28 8 166 27,667 7 56

7 RL 07 Halver 35456 Kazanci Selim 35 5 26 11 61 28 8 89 25 11 114 29 9 143 27 10 170 28,333 10 54

8 RL 04 Ennepetal 44805 Wilhelms Ralf 30 8 24 12 54 29 7 83 29 8 112 28 10 140 31 8 171 28,500 7 53

9 RL 10 Attendorn 51479 Remscheidt Thomas 28 8 28 10 56 30 8 86 26 10 112 30 6 142 34 6 176 29,333 8 48

10 RL 15 Ennepetal 48056 Hanelt Jochen 33 7 25 12 58 26 10 84 30 7 114 32 7 146 31 5 177 29,500 8 48

11 RL 09 Attendorn 42242 Hoffmann Carsten 33 8 27 11 60 30 9 90 30 11 120 31 8 151 30 7 181 30,167 6 54

12 RL 06 Hagen 29346 Hasenberg Christoph 32 10 31 11 63 30 9 93 32 8 125 28 10 153 29 9 182 30,333 4 57

13 RL 12 Ennepetal 34733 Oppermann David 26 11 29 7 55 27 9 82 32 5 114 38 5 152 32 7 184 30,667 12 44

14 RL 14 Attendorn 42849 Piechota Markus 36 4 28 9 64 33 7 97 27 10 124 34 6 158 30 7 188 31,333 9 43

15 RL 13 Ennepetal 65917 Schmidt Lars dns 0 dns 0 dns dns 0 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns - - 0

Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 02 Hagen 43147 Hasenberg Heike 25 11 28 9 53 25 11 78 25 11 103 28 9 131 29 8 160 26,667 4 59

2 RL 03 Hagen 29388 Spielfeld Angela 30 8 29 9 59 30 7 89 27 9 116 26 10 142 25 11 167 27,833 5 54

3 RL 01 Ennepetal 46290 Wilhelms Alexandra 34 5 29 8 63 25 11 88 30 9 118 26 11 144 29 10 173 28,833 9 54

4 RL 04 Gevelsberg 49288 Potschanteck Andrea 31 9 32 9 63 32 8 95 36 4 131 30 8 161 32 8 193 32,167 6 46

5 RL 05 Remscheid 35446 Stock Marion 41 7 37 6 78 36 9 114 35 8 149 42 2 191 31 7 222 37,000 11 39
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HERREN ( 15 )

DAMEN ( 5 )



Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 01 Hagen 31503 Spielfeld Manfred 29 9 26 11 55 27 9 82 31 7 113 22 14 135 27 11 162 27,000 9 61

2 RL 08 Halver 0024 Scheider Stefan 30 8 29 8 59 26 10 85 26 10 111 27 9 138 26 10 164 27,333 4 55

3 RL 02 Ennepetal 22422 Oppermann Ralf 29 8 27 10 56 27 9 83 30 6 113 28 10 141 24 12 165 27,500 6 55

4 RL 10 Attendorn 25107 Linde Jürgen 30 8 27 9 57 29 8 86 29 7 115 27 9 142 27 9 169 28,167 3 50

5 RL 05 Halver 49289 Trompeter Rolf 31 7 29 8 60 31 5 91 29 9 120 25 12 145 25 11 170 28,333 6 52

6 RL 03 Attendorn 50852 Kohlhage Michael 34 5 31 7 65 29 8 94 26 10 120 26 10 146 30 8 176 29,333 8 48

7 RL 07 Attendorn 30004 Fricker Jörg 33 5 28 9 61 27 10 88 32 6 120 25 11 145 31 8 176 29,333 8 49

8 RL 04 Wermelsk. 17693 Stein Paul 29 8 31 6 60 27 9 87 30 6 117 31 6 148 32 8 180 30,000 5 43

9 RL 11 Hagen 31501 Spielfeld Siegfried 29 8 30 9 59 35 9 94 29 8 123 31 8 154 28 11 182 30,333 7 53

10 RL 06 Gevelsberg 9365 Löhr Roland 36 5 27 9 63 31 8 94 30 7 124 28 9 152 31 9 183 30,500 9 47

11 RL 09 Gevelsberg 31144 Seeland Uwe 30 9 30 7 60 36 2 96 33 6 129 30 7 159 33 9 192 32,000 6 40

12 RL 12 Halver 35593 Arntz Hans-Gerd 37 4 38 5 75 38 5 113 40 1 153 33 6 186 29 9 215 35,833 11 30

Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 02 Hagen 33395 Rochel Eva 28 10 28 9 56 29 9 85 27 9 112 25 12 137 27 10 164 27,333 4 59

2 RL 01 Gevelsberg 22870 Grosso Ingeborg 27 10 27 9 54 31 8 85 27 10 112 25 11 137 28 9 165 27,500 6 57

3 RL 03 Ennepetal 47428 Baerwolf Barbara 32 10 29 7 61 25 12 86 28 10 114 29 9 143 25 11 168 28,000 7 59

4 RL 05 Halver 36686 Kirstein Rotraud 27 10 29 11 56 35 9 91 30 8 121 33 5 154 36 8 190 31,667 7 51

5 RL 04 Ennepetal 44798 Balzereit Hildegard 36 4 32 6 68 31 7 99 33 4 132 32 7 164 29 8 193 32,167 7 36

Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 01 Hagen 61825 Duzella Otto 27 9 28 9 55 29 7 84 29 9 113 26 10 139 31 6 170 28,333 5 50

2 RL 05 Gevelsberg 27756 Loewe Manfred 29 7 27 9 56 28 8 84 34 6 118 28 11 146 26 10 172 28,667 8 51

3 RL 03 Wermelsk. 41953 Piedigaci Armando 28 9 30 7 58 27 9 85 28 8 113 34 5 147 29 8 176 29,333 6 46

4 RL 06 Gevelsberg 65819 Buchner Horst 28 9 30 8 58 32 6 90 26 10 116 32 6 148 30 6 178 29,667 6 45

5 RL 02 Attendorn 40232 Lutz Helmut 28 9 29 9 57 32 6 89 30 8 119 27 10 146 33 6 179 29,833 6 48

6 RL 08 Gevelsberg 27796 Schummel Jochen 30 6 31 9 61 30 9 91 33 6 124 30 7 154 31 7 185 30,833 3 44

7 RL 04 Ennepetal 5073 Balzereit Max 33 7 30 7 63 37 4 100 30 7 130 36 3 166 29 7 195 32,500 8 35

8 RL 07 Wermelsk. 32946 Wiebusch Friedrich 34 6 36 6 70 34 6 104 30 9 134 37 4 171 31 8 202 33,667 7 39

9 RL 09 Wermelsk. 65725 Tasche Reinhard 37 4 39 5 76 37 6 113 38 6 151 34 5 185 32 9 217 36,167 7 35

SENIOREN WEIBLICH ( 5 )

SENIOREN MÄNNLICH II ( 9 )
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SENIOREN MÄNNLICH I ( 12 )



Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 01 Attendorn 18338 Remscheidt Anni 34 7 34 5 68 32 5 100 30 8 130 33 5 163 25 11 188 31,333 9 41

2 RL 02 Gevelsberg 5715 te Kamp Brigitte 31 10 41 3 72 31 9 103 26 10 129 30 7 159 33 5 192 32,000 15 44

Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 03 Attendorn 37760 Baumgart Thorben 33 5 28 8 61 28 10 89 28 9 117 35 6 152 26 10 178 29,667 9 48

2 RL 01 Attendorn 40247 Muckenhaupt Jan 30 8 31 8 61 30 9 91 30 8 121 29 10 150 29 7 179 29,833 2 50

3 RL 02 Ennepetal 40199 Hensel Florian 28 9 26 11 54 37 9 91 27 9 118 29 8 147 33 6 180 30,000 11 52

4 RL 05 Attendorn 38476 Schröder Florian 38 1 31 7 69 35 3 104 31 7 135 32 5 167 33 8 200 33,333 7 31

5 RL 04 Wermelsk. 65415 Warschkau Tobias 38 4 34 8 72 28 8 100 43 0 143 36 6 179 27 10 206 34,333 16 36

Pl. Bem. Verein Pass-Nr. Name Vorname R 1 A R 2 A 1 + 2 R 3 A 1 - 3 R 4 A 1 - 4 R 5 A 1 - 5 R 6 A 1 - 6 Ø Diff. Asse
1 RL 01 Attendorn 38477 Springob René 29 8 29 8 58 31 6 89 34 4 123 28 10 151 26 11 177 29,500 8 47

2 RL 03 Ennepetal 37011 Hensel Tobias 36 3 33 6 69 28 8 97 33 6 130 28 9 158 29 8 187 31,167 8 40

3 RL 08 Attendorn 66049 Blümer Severin 34 5 36 6 70 31 8 101 30 7 131 26 11 157 32 9 189 31,500 10 46

4 RL 02 Attendorn 38474 Forsberg Robin 34 8 32 6 66 32 7 98 35 4 133 29 9 162 29 7 191 31,833 6 41

5 RL 05 Hagen 38534 Hasenberg Felix 36 5 32 6 68 33 7 101 30 8 131 31 6 162 29 7 191 31,833 7 39

6 RL 04 Halver 65978 Borbeck Justin 37 3 34 6 71 32 8 103 32 7 135 32 6 167 29 8 196 32,667 8 38

7 RL 06 Attendorn 65827 Kampschulte Jan Kevin 35 5 33 6 68 32 10 100 32 7 132 32 7 164 35 5 199 33,167 3 40

8 RL 07 Remscheid 38650 Wolf Benjamin 38 4 47 2 85 43 4 128 41 3 169 39 5 208 32 7 240 40,000 15 25

SCHÜLER MÄNNLICH ( 8 )

JUGEND MÄNNLICH ( 5 )
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SENIOREN WEIBLICH II ( 2 )



Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Kazanci Selim 35 26 61 28 89 25 114 29 143 27 170
2 Voos Waldemar 31 24 55 26 81 29 110 26 136 28 164
3 Arntz Alexander 24 29 53 28 81 31 112 26 138 28 166
4 Urban Maik 24 26 50 30 80 31 111 28 139 24 163
5 Scheider Christian 26 25 51 25 76 26 102 25 127 25 152

Ers
140 130 270 137 407 142 549 134 683 132 815

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Hensel Florian 28 26 54 37 91 27 118 29 147 33 180
2 Oppermann Ralf 29 27 56 27 83 30 113 28 141 24 165
3 Wilhelms Ralf 30 24 54 29 83 29 112 28 140 31 171
4 Hensel Peter 28 26 54 26 80 26 106 26 132 30 162
5 Oppermann David 26 29 55 27 82 32 114 38 152 32 184

Ers Hanelt Jochen 33 25 58 26 84 30 114 32 146 31 177
141 132 273 146 419 144 563 149 712 150 862

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Kohlhage Michael 34 31 65 29 94 26 120 26 146 30 176
2 Remscheidt Thomas 28 28 56 30 86 26 112 30 142 34 176
3 Linde Jürgen 30 27 57 29 86 29 115 27 142 27 169
4 Muckenhaupt Jan 30 31 61 30 91 30 121 29 150 29 179
5 Hoffmann Carsten 33 27 60 30 90 30 120 31 151 30 181

Ers Remscheidt Anni 34 34 68 32 100 30 130 33 163 25 188
155 144 299 148 447 141 588 143 731 150 881

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Buchner Horst 28 30 58 32 90 26 116 32 148 30 178
2 Seeland Uwe 30 30 60 36 96 33 129 30 159 33 192
3 Potschanteck Andrea 31 32 63 32 95 36 131 30 161 32 193
4 Schummel Hans-Joachim 30 31 61 30 91 33 124 30 154 31 185
5 Löhr Roland 36 27 63 31 94 30 124 28 152 31 183

Ers te Kamp Brigitte 31 41 72 31 103 26 129 30 159 33 192
155 150 305 161 466 158 624 150 774 157 931
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Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Rochel Eva 28 28 56 29 85 27 112 25 137 27 164
2 Spielfeld Manfred 29 26 55 27 82 31 113 22 135 27 162
3 Gellermann Rainer 25 24 49 25 74 22 96 24 120 25 145

Ers Duzella Otto 27 28 55 29 84 29 113 26 139 31 170
82 78 160 81 241 80 321 71 392 79 471

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Loewe Manfred 29 27 56 28 84 34 118 28 146 26 172
2 Grosso Ingeborg 27 27 54 31 85 27 112 25 137 28 165
3 Löhr Michael 28 28 56 23 79 27 106 28 134 27 161

Ers
84 82 166 82 248 88 336 81 417 81 498

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Hasenberg Christoph 32 31 63 30 93 32 125 28 153 29 182
2 Spielfeld Angela 30 29 59 30 89 27 116 26 142 25 167
3 Hasenberg Heike 25 28 53 25 78 25 103 28 131 29 160

Ers Spielfeld Siegfried 29 30 59 35 94 29 123 31 154 28 182
87 88 175 85 260 84 344 82 426 83 509

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Trompeter Rolf 31 29 60 31 91 29 120 25 145 25 170
2 Schröder Jürgen 32 28 60 28 88 35 123 26 149 28 177
3 Scheffzik Georg 30 30 60 30 90 32 122 31 153 34 187

Ers
93 87 180 89 269 96 365 82 447 87 534

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Wilhelms Alexandra 34 29 63 25 88 30 118 26 144 29 173
2 Balzereit Hildegard 36 32 68 31 99 33 132 32 164 29 193
3 Baerwolf Barbara 32 29 61 25 86 28 114 29 143 25 168

Ers Balzereit Max 33 30 63 37 100 30 130 36 166 29 195
102 90 192 81 273 91 364 87 451 83 534

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Lutz Helmut 28 29 57 32 89 30 119 27 146 33 179
2 Piechota Markus 36 28 64 33 97 27 124 34 158 30 188
3 Fricker Jörg 33 28 61 27 88 32 120 25 145 31 176

Ers Remscheidt Klaus 36 34 70 38 108 34 142 37 179 38 217
97 85 182 92 274 89 363 86 449 94 543
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Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Stein Paul 29 31 60 27 87 30 117 31 148 32 180
2 Piedigaci Armando 28 30 58 27 85 28 113 34 147 29 176
3 Warschkau Tobias 38 34 72 28 100 43 143 36 179 27 206

Ers Waldinger Andreas 35 38 73 36 109 33 142 38 180 39 219
95 95 190 82 272 101 373 101 474 88 562

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ges.
1 Grunwald Manfred 30 31 61 38 99 31 130 36 166 34 200
2 Arntz Hans-Gerd 37 38 75 38 113 40 153 33 186 29 215
3 Kirstein Rotraud 27 29 56 35 91 30 121 33 154 36 190

Ers
94 98 192 111 303 101 404 102 506 99 605

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Tasche Reinhard 37 39 76 37 113 38 151 34 185 32 217
2 Waldinger Gabriele 36 33 69 37 106 36 142 40 182 39 221
3 Tasche Edeltraud 39 43 82 41 123 44 167 39 206 43 249

Ers Wiebusch Friedrich 34 36 70 34 104 30 134 37 171 31 202
112 115 227 115 342 118 460 113 573 114 687

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Baumgart Thorben 33 28 61 28 89 28 117 35 152 26 178
2 Schröder Florian 38 31 69 35 104 31 135 32 167 33 200
3 Springob René 29 29 58 31 89 34 123 28 151 26 177

Ers Bonacker Jean-Pierre 37 30 67 36 103 30 133 31 164 28 192
100 88 188 94 282 93 375 95 470 85 555

Pl. Team Nr. Name Vorname R 1 R 2 Ges. R 3 Ges. R 4 Ges. R 5 Ges. R 6 Ge s.
1 Kampschulte Jan Kevin 35 33 68 32 100 32 132 32 164 35 199
2 Blümer Severin 34 36 70 31 101 30 131 26 157 32 189
3 Forsberg Robin 34 32 66 32 98 35 133 29 162 29 191

Ers Millhoff Maximilian 40 31 71 36 107 34 141 31 172 30 202
103 101 204 95 299 97 396 87 483 96 579
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